
CONSOLIDATED MARK LIST OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR LEVEL-2 STENOGRAPHY SKILL TEST
(WITHOUT ANY RELAXATIONS IN HALF MISTAKES)

A B C D E F
1 B 31072472 RAMYA S 8 29 6 14 1 35 43 50 8.40
2 C 31235855 ARUL PRAKASH D 29 34 2 25 6 6 65 37 10.27
3 C 31172927 JOSHIKA MAGATHY N S G 24 32 8 40 9 15 64 64 11.81
4 C 31133439 KANIMOZHI G 30 53 6 75 0 1 89 76 15.62
5 A 31003254 THANGAPANDIYAN M 29 61 6 55 3 9 96 67 15.93
6 C 31175078 HARISH A 25 71 8 31 14 15 104 60 16.48
7 C 31096116 PRIYA LAKSHMAIAH 29 83 3 61 24 5 115 90 19.68
8 B 31065308 SOWNDARIYA S 55 72 8 23 4 24 135 51 19.81
9 A 31037791 CHANDRIKA CHANDRIKA 49 72 12 26 9 22 133 57 19.86

10 A 31032571 MAHALAKSHMI B 49 79 13 29 12 21 141 62 21.16
11 A 31039325 NAIR AYSWARYA ACHUTHAN 92 103 7 22 11 10 202 43 27.49
12 A 31021952 SUBEKSHA N 105 87 9 26 19 3 201 48 27.68
13 A 31025208 SADASHIVA Y 187 24 1 31 2 2 212 35 28.23
14 B 31070897 SRI AISWARIA R 81 101 13 18 10 43 195 71 28.46
15 A 31037947 LEKSHMI S 127 71 12 45 12 4 210 61 29.58
16 C 31096421 PUJA KUMARI 96 121 11 40 9 11 228 60 31.73
17 A 31003129 ABIRAMI V 74 144 12 23 21 31 230 75 32.90
18 A 31046951 JANBASHA SHAIK 129 101 9 33 10 19 239 62 33.21
19 B 31064423 MUNEER AHMED NOSSAM 222 26 6 24 2 5 254 31 33.27
20 C 31146149 SANTHIYA T 101 127 12 51 11 8 240 70 33.83
21 B 31075907 SHIVPUJAN KUMAR 125 112 8 47 6 16 245 69 34.51
22 C 31116618 ARUNDHATHI S 191 66 14 21 9 6 271 36 35.55
23 B 31077648 SARANYA R 171 104 11 17 6 6 286 29 37.10
24 C 31121547 MERIN SAAJAN C 150 111 8 17 5 44 269 66 37.15
25 B 31081492 PAVITHRA RAVINDER 133 146 5 28 12 8 284 48 38.02
26 B 31082833 ANURADHA ADIKE 55 209 18 58 1 10 282 69 39.07
27 B 31068759 S KANNAN S KANNAN 236 51 2 34 1 20 289 55 39.07
28 A 31023131 VIGNESHWARAN S M 92 174 37 27 5 0 303 32 39.24
29 A 31047866 AARTHI A 111 181 20 25 7 25 312 57 41.88
30 B 31063880 YOGA SWETHA 147 145 21 53 5 16 313 74 43.21
31 C 31106580 ATHEESH MURUGESAN 139 158 16 35 22 22 313 79 43.36
32 B 31058492 SURYA D 145 173 18 31 6 16 336 53 44.75
33 B 31058874 ASHISH KUMAR 78 242 12 44 10 16 332 70 45.31
34 C 31099710 DINESHKUMAR S DINESH 134 185 22 14 21 23 341 58 45.51
35 C 31115638 AARTHY MURUGAN 252 43 85 13 1 0 380 14 47.60

Error 
Percentage

No. of MistakesSl. No. No. of Full 
Mistakes

No. of Half 
Mistakes

Batch No. NameARN



CONSOLIDATED MARK LIST OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR LEVEL-2 STENOGRAPHY SKILL TEST
(WITHOUT ANY RELAXATIONS IN HALF MISTAKES)

A B C D E F
Error 

Percentage
No. of MistakesSl. No. No. of Full 

Mistakes
No. of Half 
Mistakes

Batch No. NameARN

36 C 31176444 VASANTHA RAJ K 280 86 4 11 3 21 370 35 47.66
37 B 31071061 MEENA JEEVANANDHAM G 145 188 31 45 18 11 364 74 49.51
38 C 31141445 SATHISH KUMAR V 316 49 21 31 9 5 386 45 50.25
39 B 31078296 PARTHIBAN B 225 144 20 39 22 13 389 74 52.59
40 B 31065286 NIVETHA R 203 198 11 26 1 27 412 54 54.20
41 C 31126765 RADHIKA RAJAM R 33 42 366 3 1 0 441 4 54.49
42 C 31100756 V M PARVINDAS 103 76 278 4 5 2 457 11 56.89
43 C 31121040 R ROHINI 301 156 21 14 2 8 478 24 60.27
44 B 31090924 MANISANKAR M 345 128 11 16 1 11 484 28 61.48
45 A 31014241 JITHIN JOSEPH 469 20 1 14 6 2 490 22 61.62
46 C 31119219 DHIVYA ARUMUGASAMY 284 163 36 23 21 5 483 49 62.42
47 B 31055449 GRACE LETITIA SELVAN 458 35 3 7 7 8 496 22 62.59
48 C 31236154 MATHUMATHI RETHINAM 328 140 15 28 8 17 483 53 62.67
49 C 31184642 ANBU RAJ 394 143 18 26 5 2 555 33 70.30
50 B 31051815 DEVIPRIYA VELU 490 54 12 30 4 13 556 47 71.54
51 C 31174259 VASUKI S 477 132 19 15 2 5 628 22 78.60
52 A 31021655 AYANA S 401 201 33 2 8 0 635 10 78.72
53 A 31004735 PUNITHA DEVI S B 486 140 25 9 5 0 651 14 80.93
54 C 31177659 RENUKASRI N 49 589 24 3 2 7 662 12 82.16
55 B 31079189 ANUPAM SEKHAR B 472 179 39 5 2 1 690 8 85.68
56 A 31038708 ESSAKKIAMMAL ALIAS 

SHUNMUGAM B 
BALASUBRAMANIAN

578 115 15 7 1 3 708 11 87.76

57 A 31031938 ASTHIK A P 693 28 14 2 4 0 735 6 90.77
58 B 31048819 MAYANK SURYAWANSHI 669 73 7 4 4 2 749 10 93.09
59 B 31058331 JAGATH VISHNU J S 715 46 2 1 1 1 763 3 94.38
60 A 31027208 SREERAG V 656 76 42 9 0 1 774 10 95.82
61 A 31018675 SUNDARA BALAJI RAJAGOPAL 580 176 75 2 1 0 831 3 102.40
62 C 31088932 VISHNU V
63 C 31203007 SAI CHAND JANA
64 C 31155281 VENKATESU BOMPEM
65 B 31082719 JAYAMANIGANDAN D
66 B 31075935 SRUTHI S

Legends on nature of maistakes committed by candidate:
A - Ommision of dictated words in the transcript D- Spelling mistakes in the transcript
B- Substitution of dictated words with other words in the transcript E- Mistakes in Singular/Plural in transcript
C- Addition of words in the transcript other than dictated F- Wrong use of Capital/Small words in transcript

Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.
Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.
Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.
Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.
Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.



CONSOLIDATED MARK LIST OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR LEVEL-2 STENOGRAPHY SKILL TEST
(ERROR PERCENTAGE WHEN 'F' IS RELAXED)

A B C D E F
1 B 31072472 RAMYA S 8 29 6 14 1 35 43 50 8.40 6.23
2 C 31235855 ARUL PRAKASH D 29 34 2 25 6 6 65 37 10.27 9.90
3 C 31172927 JOSHIKA MAGATHY N S G 24 32 8 40 9 15 64 64 11.81 10.89
4 A 31003254 THANGAPANDIYAN M 29 61 6 55 3 9 96 67 15.93 15.38
5 C 31133439 KANIMOZHI G 30 53 6 75 0 1 89 76 15.62 15.56
6 C 31175078 HARISH A 25 71 8 31 14 15 104 60 16.48 15.56
7 B 31065308 SOWNDARIYA S 55 72 8 23 4 24 135 51 19.81 18.33
8 A 31037791 CHANDRIKA CHANDRIKA 49 72 12 26 9 22 133 57 19.86 18.51
9 C 31096116 PRIYA LAKSHMAIAH 29 83 3 61 24 5 115 90 19.68 19.37

10 A 31032571 MAHALAKSHMI B 49 79 13 29 12 21 141 62 21.16 19.86
11 B 31070897 SRI AISWARIA R 81 101 13 18 10 43 195 71 28.46 25.80
12 A 31039325 NAIR AYSWARYA ACHUTHAN 92 103 7 22 11 10 202 43 27.49 26.88

13 A 31021952 SUBEKSHA N 105 87 9 26 19 3 201 48 27.68 27.49
14 A 31025208 SADASHIVA Y 187 24 1 31 2 2 212 35 28.23 28.11
15 A 31037947 LEKSHMI S 127 71 12 45 12 4 210 61 29.58 29.34
16 A 31003129 ABIRAMI V 74 144 12 23 21 31 230 75 32.90 31.00
17 C 31096421 PUJA KUMARI 96 121 11 40 9 11 228 60 31.73 31.06
18 A 31046951 JANBASHA SHAIK 129 101 9 33 10 19 239 62 33.21 32.04
19 B 31064423 MUNEER AHMED NOSSAM 222 26 6 24 2 5 254 31 33.27 32.96
20 C 31146149 SANTHIYA T 101 127 12 51 11 8 240 70 33.83 33.33
21 B 31075907 SHIVPUJAN KUMAR 125 112 8 47 6 16 245 69 34.51 33.52
22 C 31121547 MERIN SAAJAN C 150 111 8 17 5 44 269 66 37.15 34.44
23 C 31116618 ARUNDHATHI S 191 66 14 21 9 6 271 36 35.55 35.18
24 B 31077648 SARANYA R 171 104 11 17 6 6 286 29 37.10 36.73
25 B 31081492 PAVITHRA RAVINDER 133 146 5 28 12 8 284 48 38.02 37.53
26 B 31068759 S KANNAN S KANNAN 236 51 2 34 1 20 289 55 39.07 37.84
27 B 31082833 ANURADHA ADIKE 55 209 18 58 1 10 282 69 39.07 38.46
28 A 31023131 VIGNESHWARAN S M 92 174 37 27 5 0 303 32 39.24 39.24
29 A 31047866 AARTHI A 111 181 20 25 7 25 312 57 41.88 40.34
30 C 31106580 ATHEESH MURUGESAN 139 158 16 35 22 22 313 79 43.36 42.00
31 B 31063880 YOGA SWETHA 147 145 21 53 5 16 313 74 43.21 42.22
32 B 31058492 SURYA D 145 173 18 31 6 16 336 53 44.75 43.77
33 C 31099710 DINESHKUMAR S DINESH 134 185 22 14 21 23 341 58 45.51 44.10
34 B 31058874 ASHISH KUMAR 78 242 12 44 10 16 332 70 45.31 44.32
35 C 31176444 VASANTHA RAJ K 280 86 4 11 3 21 370 35 47.66 46.37
36 C 31115638 AARTHY MURUGAN 252 43 85 13 1 0 380 14 47.60 47.60
37 B 31071061 MEENA JEEVANANDHAM G 145 188 31 45 18 11 364 74 49.51 48.83
38 C 31141445 SATHISH KUMAR V 316 49 21 31 9 5 386 45 50.25 49.94
39 B 31078296 PARTHIBAN B 225 144 20 39 22 13 389 74 52.59 51.79

Error % after 
relaxing 'F'

No. of Half 
Mistakes

Actual Error 
Percentage

No. of Full 
Mistakes

Sl. 
No.

Batch No. No. of MistakesNameARN



CONSOLIDATED MARK LIST OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR LEVEL-2 STENOGRAPHY SKILL TEST
(ERROR PERCENTAGE WHEN 'F' IS RELAXED)

A B C D E F

Error % after 
relaxing 'F'

No. of Half 
Mistakes

Actual Error 
Percentage

No. of Full 
Mistakes

Sl. 
No.

Batch No. No. of MistakesNameARN

40 B 31065286 NIVETHA R 203 198 11 26 1 27 412 54 54.20 52.53
41 C 31126765 RADHIKA RAJAM R 33 42 366 3 1 0 441 4 54.49 54.49
42 C 31100756 V M PARVINDAS 103 76 278 4 5 2 457 11 56.89 56.77
43 C 31121040 R ROHINI 301 156 21 14 2 8 478 24 60.27 59.78
44 B 31090924 MANISANKAR M 345 128 11 16 1 11 484 28 61.48 60.80
45 A 31014241 JITHIN JOSEPH 469 20 1 14 6 2 490 22 61.62 61.50
46 C 31236154 MATHUMATHI RETHINAM 328 140 15 28 8 17 483 53 62.67 61.62
47 B 31055449 GRACE LETITIA SELVAN 458 35 3 7 7 8 496 22 62.59 62.10
48 C 31119219 DHIVYA ARUMUGASAMY 284 163 36 23 21 5 483 49 62.42 62.12
49 C 31184642 ANBU RAJ 394 143 18 26 5 2 555 33 70.30 70.17
50 B 31051815 DEVIPRIYA VELU 490 54 12 30 4 13 556 47 71.54 70.74
51 C 31174259 VASUKI S 477 132 19 15 2 5 628 22 78.60 78.29
52 A 31021655 AYANA S 401 201 33 2 8 0 635 10 78.72 78.72
53 A 31004735 PUNITHA DEVI S B 486 140 25 9 5 0 651 14 80.93 80.93
54 C 31177659 RENUKASRI N 49 589 24 3 2 7 662 12 82.16 81.73
55 B 31079189 ANUPAM SEKHAR B 472 179 39 5 2 1 690 8 85.68 85.62
56 A 31038708 ESSAKKIAMMAL ALIAS SHUNMUGAM 

B BALASUBRAMANIAN
578 115 15 7 1 3 708 11 87.76 87.58

57 A 31031938 ASTHIK A P 693 28 14 2 4 0 735 6 90.77 90.77
58 B 31048819 MAYANK SURYAWANSHI 669 73 7 4 4 2 749 10 93.09 92.96
59 B 31058331 JAGATH VISHNU J S 715 46 2 1 1 1 763 3 94.38 94.32
60 A 31027208 SREERAG V 656 76 42 9 0 1 774 10 95.82 95.76
61 A 31018675 SUNDARA BALAJI RAJAGOPAL 580 176 75 2 1 0 831 3 102.40 102.40
62 C 31088932 VISHNU V 0.00
63 C 31203007 SAI CHAND JANA 0.00
64 C 31155281 VENKATESU BOMPEM 0.00
65 B 31082719 JAYAMANIGANDAN D 0.00
66 B 31075935 SRUTHI S 0.00

Legends:
A - Ommision of dictated words in the transcript D- Spelling mistakes in the transcript
B- Substitution of dictated words with other words in the transcript E- Mistakes in Singular/Plural in transcript
C- Addition of words in the transcript other than dictated F- Wrong use of Capital/Small words in transcript

Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.

Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.
Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.
Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.
Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.



CONSOLIDATED MARK LIST OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR LEVEL-2 STENOGRAPHY SKILL TEST
(ERROR PERCENTAGE WHEN 'E' and 'F' ARE RELAXED)

A B C D E F
1 B 31072472 RAMYA S 8 29 6 14 1 35 43 50 8.40 6.17
2 C 31235855 ARUL PRAKASH D 29 34 2 25 6 6 65 37 10.27 9.53
3 C 31172927 JOSHIKA MAGATHY N S G 24 32 8 40 9 15 64 64 11.81 10.33
4 C 31175078 HARISH A 25 71 8 31 14 15 104 60 16.48 14.70
5 A 31003254 THANGAPANDIYAN M 29 61 6 55 3 9 96 67 15.93 15.19
6 C 31133439 KANIMOZHI G 30 53 6 75 0 1 89 76 15.62 15.56
7 C 31096116 PRIYA LAKSHMAIAH 29 83 3 61 24 5 115 90 19.68 17.90
8 A 31037791 CHANDRIKA CHANDRIKA 49 72 12 26 9 22 133 57 19.86 17.96
9 B 31065308 SOWNDARIYA S 55 72 8 23 4 24 135 51 19.81 18.09

10 A 31032571 MAHALAKSHMI B 49 79 13 29 12 21 141 62 21.16 19.13
11 B 31070897 SRI AISWARIA R 81 101 13 18 10 43 195 71 28.46 25.19
12 A 31039325 NAIR AYSWARYA ACHUTHAN 92 103 7 22 11 10 202 43 27.49 26.20
13 A 31021952 SUBEKSHA N 105 87 9 26 19 3 201 48 27.68 26.32
14 A 31025208 SADASHIVA Y 187 24 1 31 2 2 212 35 28.23 27.98
15 A 31037947 LEKSHMI S 127 71 12 45 12 4 210 61 29.58 28.60
16 A 31003129 ABIRAMI V 74 144 12 23 21 31 230 75 32.90 29.70
17 C 31096421 PUJA KUMARI 96 121 11 40 9 11 228 60 31.73 30.50
18 A 31046951 JANBASHA SHAIK 129 101 9 33 10 19 239 62 33.21 31.43
19 C 31146149 SANTHIYA T 101 127 12 51 11 8 240 70 33.83 32.66
20 B 31064423 MUNEER AHMED NOSSAM 222 26 6 24 2 5 254 31 33.27 32.84
21 B 31075907 SHIVPUJAN KUMAR 125 112 8 47 6 16 245 69 34.51 33.15
22 C 31121547 MERIN SAAJAN C 150 111 8 17 5 44 269 66 37.15 34.13
23 C 31116618 ARUNDHATHI S 191 66 14 21 9 6 271 36 35.55 34.62
24 B 31077648 SARANYA R 171 104 11 17 6 6 286 29 37.10 36.36
25 B 31081492 PAVITHRA RAVINDER 133 146 5 28 12 8 284 48 38.02 36.79
26 B 31068759 S KANNAN S KANNAN 236 51 2 34 1 20 289 55 39.07 37.78
27 B 31082833 ANURADHA ADIKE 55 209 18 58 1 10 282 69 39.07 38.40
28 A 31023131 VIGNESHWARAN S M 92 174 37 27 5 0 303 32 39.24 38.93
29 A 31047866 AARTHI A 111 181 20 25 7 25 312 57 41.88 39.91
30 C 31106580 ATHEESH MURUGESAN 139 158 16 35 22 22 313 79 43.36 40.65
31 B 31063880 YOGA SWETHA 147 145 21 53 5 16 313 74 43.21 41.91
32 C 31099710 DINESHKUMAR S DINESH 134 185 22 14 21 23 341 58 45.51 42.80
33 B 31058492 SURYA D 145 173 18 31 6 16 336 53 44.75 43.40
34 B 31058874 ASHISH KUMAR 78 242 12 44 10 16 332 70 45.31 43.70
35 C 31176444 VASANTHA RAJ K 280 86 4 11 3 21 370 35 47.66 46.19
36 C 31115638 AARTHY MURUGAN 252 43 85 13 1 0 380 14 47.60 47.54
37 B 31071061 MEENA JEEVANANDHAM G 145 188 31 45 18 11 364 74 49.51 47.72
38 C 31141445 SATHISH KUMAR V 316 49 21 31 9 5 386 45 50.25 49.38
39 B 31078296 PARTHIBAN B 225 144 20 39 22 13 389 74 52.59 50.43
40 B 31065286 NIVETHA R 203 198 11 26 1 27 412 54 54.20 52.47
41 C 31126765 RADHIKA RAJAM R 33 42 366 3 1 0 441 4 54.49 54.43

No. of Half 
Mistakes

Actual Error 
Percentage

Error % after 
relaxing 'E' & 'F'

No. of Full 
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Batch No. No. of MistakesARN Name



CONSOLIDATED MARK LIST OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR LEVEL-2 STENOGRAPHY SKILL TEST
(ERROR PERCENTAGE WHEN 'E' and 'F' ARE RELAXED)

A B C D E F

No. of Half 
Mistakes

Actual Error 
Percentage

Error % after 
relaxing 'E' & 'F'

No. of Full 
Mistakes

Sl. 
No.

Batch No. No. of MistakesARN Name

42 C 31100756 V M PARVINDAS 103 76 278 4 5 2 457 11 56.89 56.46
43 C 31121040 R ROHINI 301 156 21 14 2 8 478 24 60.27 59.66
44 B 31090924 MANISANKAR M 345 128 11 16 1 11 484 28 61.48 60.74
45 C 31119219 DHIVYA ARUMUGASAMY 284 163 36 23 21 5 483 49 62.42 60.82
46 A 31014241 JITHIN JOSEPH 469 20 1 14 6 2 490 22 61.62 61.13
47 C 31236154 MATHUMATHI RETHINAM 328 140 15 28 8 17 483 53 62.67 61.13
48 B 31055449 GRACE LETITIA SELVAN 458 35 3 7 7 8 496 22 62.59 61.67
49 C 31184642 ANBU RAJ 394 143 18 26 5 2 555 33 70.30 69.86
50 B 31051815 DEVIPRIYA VELU 490 54 12 30 4 13 556 47 71.54 70.49
51 C 31174259 VASUKI S 477 132 19 15 2 5 628 22 78.60 78.17
52 A 31021655 AYANA S 401 201 33 2 8 0 635 10 78.72 78.23
53 A 31004735 PUNITHA DEVI S B 486 140 25 9 5 0 651 14 80.93 80.63
54 C 31177659 RENUKASRI N 49 589 24 3 2 7 662 12 82.16 81.61
55 B 31079189 ANUPAM SEKHAR B 472 179 39 5 2 1 690 8 85.68 85.49

56 A 31038708
ESSAKKIAMMAL ALIAS SHUNMUGAM 
B BALASUBRAMANIAN 578 115 15 7 1 3 708 11 87.76 87.52

57 A 31031938 ASTHIK A P 693 28 14 2 4 0 735 6 90.77 90.53
58 B 31048819 MAYANK SURYAWANSHI 669 73 7 4 4 2 749 10 93.09 92.72
59 B 31058331 JAGATH VISHNU J S 715 46 2 1 1 1 763 3 94.38 94.26
60 A 31027208 SREERAG V 656 76 42 9 0 1 774 10 95.82 95.76
61 A 31018675 SUNDARA BALAJI RAJAGOPAL 580 176 75 2 1 0 831 3 102.40 102.34
62 C 31088932 VISHNU V 0.00
63 C 31203007 SAI CHAND JANA 0.00
64 C 31155281 VENKATESU BOMPEM 0.00
65 B 31082719 JAYAMANIGANDAN D 0.00
66 B 31075935 SRUTHI S 0.00

Legends on nature of maistakes committed by candidate:
A - Ommision of dictated words in the transcript D- Spelling mistakes in the transcript
B- Substitution of dictated words with other words in the transcript E- Mistakes in Singular/Plural in transcript
C- Addition of words in the transcript other than dictated F- Wrong use of Capital/Small words in transcript

Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.
Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.

Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.
Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.
Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.



CONSOLIDATED MARK LIST OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR LEVEL-2 STENOGRAPHY SKILL TEST
(ERROR PERCENTAGE WHEN 'D', 'E' and 'F' ARE RELAXED)

A B C D E F
1 B 31072472 RAMYA S 8 29 6 14 1 35 43 50 8.40 5.31
2 C 31172927 JOSHIKA MAGATHY N S G 24 32 8 40 9 15 64 64 11.81 7.87
3 C 31235855 ARUL PRAKASH D 29 34 2 25 6 6 65 37 10.27 8.00
4 C 31133439 KANIMOZHI G 30 53 6 75 0 1 89 76 15.62 10.95
5 A 31003254 THANGAPANDIYAN M 29 61 6 55 3 9 96 67 15.93 11.81
6 C 31175078 HARISH A 25 71 8 31 14 15 104 60 16.48 12.79
7 C 31096116 PRIYA LAKSHMAIAH 29 83 3 61 24 5 115 90 19.68 14.15
8 A 31037791 CHANDRIKA CHANDRIKA 49 72 12 26 9 22 133 57 19.86 16.36
9 B 31065308 SOWNDARIYA S 55 72 8 23 4 24 135 51 19.81 16.67

10 A 31032571 MAHALAKSHMI B 49 79 13 29 12 21 141 62 21.16 17.34
11 B 31070897 SRI AISWARIA R 81 101 13 18 10 43 195 71 28.46 24.07
12 A 31021952 SUBEKSHA N 105 87 9 26 19 3 201 48 27.68 24.72
13 A 31039325 NAIR AYSWARYA ACHUTHAN 92 103 7 22 11 10 202 43 27.49 24.85
14 A 31037947 LEKSHMI S 127 71 12 45 12 4 210 61 29.58 25.83
15 A 31025208 SADASHIVA Y 187 24 1 31 2 2 212 35 28.23 26.08
16 C 31096421 PUJA KUMARI 96 121 11 40 9 11 228 60 31.73 28.04
17 A 31003129 ABIRAMI V 74 144 12 23 21 31 230 75 32.90 28.29
18 A 31046951 JANBASHA SHAIK 129 101 9 33 10 19 239 62 33.21 29.40
19 C 31146149 SANTHIYA T 101 127 12 51 11 8 240 70 33.83 29.52
20 B 31075907 SHIVPUJAN KUMAR 125 112 8 47 6 16 245 69 34.51 30.25
21 B 31064423 MUNEER AHMED NOSSAM 222 26 6 24 2 5 254 31 33.27 31.36
22 C 31121547 MERIN SAAJAN C 150 111 8 17 5 44 269 66 37.15 33.09
23 C 31116618 ARUNDHATHI S 191 66 14 21 9 6 271 36 35.55 33.33
24 B 31082833 ANURADHA ADIKE 55 209 18 58 1 10 282 69 39.07 34.81
25 B 31081492 PAVITHRA RAVINDER 133 146 5 28 12 8 284 48 38.02 35.06
26 B 31077648 SARANYA R 171 104 11 17 6 6 286 29 37.10 35.31
27 B 31068759 S KANNAN S KANNAN 236 51 2 34 1 20 289 55 39.07 35.68
28 A 31023131 VIGNESHWARAN S M 92 174 37 27 5 0 303 32 39.24 37.27
29 A 31047866 AARTHI A 111 181 20 25 7 25 312 57 41.88 38.38
30 C 31106580 ATHEESH MURUGESAN 139 158 16 35 22 22 313 79 43.36 38.50
31 B 31063880 YOGA SWETHA 147 145 21 53 5 16 313 74 43.21 38.64
32 B 31058874 ASHISH KUMAR 78 242 12 44 10 16 332 70 45.31 40.99
33 B 31058492 SURYA D 145 173 18 31 6 16 336 53 44.75 41.48
34 C 31099710 DINESHKUMAR S DINESH 134 185 22 14 21 23 341 58 45.51 41.94
35 B 31071061 MEENA JEEVANANDHAM G 145 188 31 45 18 11 364 74 49.51 44.94

No. of Half 
Mistakes

Actual Error 
Percentage

Error % after 
relaxing 'D','E' & 'F'

No. of Full 
Mistakes

Sl. 
No.

Batch No. No. of MistakesARN Name



CONSOLIDATED MARK LIST OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR LEVEL-2 STENOGRAPHY SKILL TEST
(ERROR PERCENTAGE WHEN 'D', 'E' and 'F' ARE RELAXED)

A B C D E F
No. of Half 
Mistakes

Actual Error 
Percentage

Error % after 
relaxing 'D','E' & 'F'

No. of Full 
Mistakes

Sl. 
No.

Batch No. No. of MistakesARN Name

36 C 31176444 VASANTHA RAJ K 280 86 4 11 3 21 370 35 47.66 45.51
37 C 31115638 AARTHY MURUGAN 252 43 85 13 1 0 380 14 47.60 46.74
38 C 31141445 SATHISH KUMAR V 316 49 21 31 9 5 386 45 50.25 47.48
39 B 31078296 PARTHIBAN B 225 144 20 39 22 13 389 74 52.59 48.02
40 B 31065286 NIVETHA R 203 198 11 26 1 27 412 54 54.20 50.86
41 C 31126765 RADHIKA RAJAM R 33 42 366 3 1 0 441 4 54.49 54.24
42 C 31100756 V M PARVINDAS 103 76 278 4 5 2 457 11 56.89 56.21
43 C 31121040 R ROHINI 301 156 21 14 2 8 478 24 60.27 58.79
44 C 31119219 DHIVYA ARUMUGASAMY 284 163 36 23 21 5 483 49 62.42 59.41
45 C 31236154 MATHUMATHI RETHINAM 328 140 15 28 8 17 483 53 62.67 59.41
46 B 31090924 MANISANKAR M 345 128 11 16 1 11 484 28 61.48 59.75
47 A 31014241 JITHIN JOSEPH 469 20 1 14 6 2 490 22 61.62 60.27
48 B 31055449 GRACE LETITIA SELVAN 458 35 3 7 7 8 496 22 62.59 61.23
49 C 31184642 ANBU RAJ 394 143 18 26 5 2 555 33 70.30 68.27
50 B 31051815 DEVIPRIYA VELU 490 54 12 30 4 13 556 47 71.54 68.64
51 C 31174259 VASUKI S 477 132 19 15 2 5 628 22 78.60 77.24
52 A 31021655 AYANA S 401 201 33 2 8 0 635 10 78.72 78.11
53 A 31004735 PUNITHA DEVI S B 486 140 25 9 5 0 651 14 80.93 80.07
54 C 31177659 RENUKASRI N 49 589 24 3 2 7 662 12 82.16 81.43
55 B 31079189 ANUPAM SEKHAR B 472 179 39 5 2 1 690 8 85.68 85.19
56 A 31038708 ESSAKKIAMMAL ALIAS SHUNMUGAM 

B BALASUBRAMANIAN
578 115 15 7 1 3 708 11 87.76 87.08

57 A 31031938 ASTHIK A P 693 28 14 2 4 0 735 6 90.77 90.41
58 B 31048819 MAYANK SURYAWANSHI 669 73 7 4 4 2 749 10 93.09 92.47
59 B 31058331 JAGATH VISHNU J S 715 46 2 1 1 1 763 3 94.38 94.20
60 A 31027208 SREERAG V 656 76 42 9 0 1 774 10 95.82 95.20
61 A 31018675 SUNDARA BALAJI RAJAGOPAL 580 176 75 2 1 0 831 3 102.40 102.21
62 C 31088932 VISHNU V 0.00
63 C 31203007 SAI CHAND JANA 0.00
64 C 31155281 VENKATESU BOMPEM 0.00
65 B 31082719 JAYAMANIGANDAN D 0.00
66 B 31075935 SRUTHI S 0.00

Legends on nature of maistakes committed by candidate:
A - Ommision of dictated words in the transcript D- Spelling mistakes in the transcript
B- Substitution of dictated words with other words in the transcript E- Mistakes in Singular/Plural in transcript
C- Addition of words in the transcript other than dictated F- Wrong use of Capital/Small words in transcript

Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.
Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.

Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.
Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.
Answer Script not assessed as Dictation was taken in Long Hand.



B
C

No. of Words Dictated
813
810
813

BATCH
A


